Office

17,674 Sqft - 173 OLD HWY 17, Ontario KOB 1L0

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Features

< Parking:

Agent Info

Office

For Lease
X9505353
$11

0

0

0

17,674 Sqft
0

0 Sqft

80

Parveen Arora
& www.teamarora.com

4169108923

parveen@teamarora.com

Address

Country:
Province:
Postal Code:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

CA

Ontario

KOB 1L0

OLD HWY 17

173

0

W75° 0' 38.8"

N45° 32' 27.5"






